Carrier-Level High
Advanced Hardware
Architecture and
Industry-leading Port
Supports Maximum 24
GE RJ45 Ports and 4
GE SFP Uplink Ports
Density

· CE,  FCC,  ROHS
Environment
Accessories
· Power cord, rackmount kits,
console cable, anti-slipping pad
·
·
·
·
·
Ordering Information
Item Description
S2500-8T2S
S2500-24T4S
S2500 Series switch
FSFP-SX-1310     100M SFP multi-mode (2Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-15     100M SFP single-mode (15Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-40     100M SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-ZX-80     100M SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-TX-B  GE SFP-to-RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D   GE SFP multi-mode(500m,850nm,LC,DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D
GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
GSFP-LX-40-D     GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D     GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-120-D     GE SFP single-mode (120Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-20-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-20-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1310-40-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-40-BIDI